

RATE SHEET

Conferences@MIP offers a variety of rooms with an selection of optional services and additional products to help perfect your meeting or event. We charge for spaces on an hourly, half day, or full date rate. We also offer a 20% discounted Member Rates for MIP members, McMaster University students and faculty, NFP's, and strategic partners.

CORPORATE RATES

Room	Hourly	Half Day (4h)	Full Day (8h)
Room 2	\$80	\$275	\$475
Room 3/4/5	\$55	\$175	\$300
Room 1 (1 room)		\$230	\$400
Room 1 (2 rooms)		\$400	\$675
Room 1 (3 rooms)		\$600	\$1000
Room 1 (4 rooms)		\$800	\$1300
Atrium [4h min]		\$800	\$1300
Courtyard/Biergarden [4h min]		\$800	\$1300

MEMBER RATES 20% Discount

Room	Hourly	Half Day (4h)	Full Day (8h)
Room 2	\$64	\$220	\$380
Room 3/4/5	\$44	\$140	\$240
Room 1 (1 room)		\$184	\$320
Room 1 (2 rooms)		\$320	\$540
Room 1 (3 rooms)		\$480	\$800
Room 1 (4 rooms)		\$640	\$1040
Atrium [4h min]		\$640	\$1040
Courtyard/Biergarden [4h min]		\$640	\$1040

^{*}Please note that weekend events require a 8hour minimum*

^{*}ALL PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES OR OPTIONAL ADD-ONS*

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS:

All optional add-ons can be added through the QReserve booking process. All rental fees and add-ons will be invoiced after your reservations has been completed.

- Linens Round/Rectangular tables \$5.50/each, Cocktail tables \$7.50/ea
- HDMI Splitter (Simultaneous Video) \$90
- Atrium Sound System Setup (Podium, 1 Microphone) \$175 to \$275
- Wireless Microphones (handheld, lapel) \$55/ea
- 4'x8' Stage \$80/ea Pipe & Drape \$55

THINGS TO NOTE

QReserve, our event scheduling software, is self-serve to enable our clients to book at their own convenience and view available dates for their event.

For instructions to use QReserve and your event checklist, please visit our website.

If you have any special requests or questions please feel free to contact our Conference Manager, Melissa Denomme at conferences@mcmasterinnovationpark.ca

CATERING SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL OF YOUR EVENT NEEDS.
PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR
PREFERRED CATERERS.







Hospitality Services